

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: **WRIT PETITION No.25404 OF 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	27.11.2025	<u>SRK, J</u> At the request of the learned Assistant Government Pleader, for filing counter, list the matter after three weeks. Interim order granted earlier stands extended for a period of eight weeks. _____ SRK,J BV	